3/2-Way Valve    7081
1/2" up to 1 1/2"
Options
- limit switches
• inductive proximity switch
• electrical  switch
- pilot valve
- additional manual operation

as the case may be, the seating seal would
be damaged.
Ordering Number System
3/2-Way Valve  7081
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
7 0 8 1 / V S 1 -  6 : Please quote all 6 sections
7 - 12: Quote only if  required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
Model Size "A": Actuator (valve w ithout body)
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
1. Body type 2. Connection 3. Body material 4. Seating seal 5. Pilot function 6. Actuator
3 3/2-w ay, diverting
function
5 NPT-thread 2 stainless steel
316L
0 PTFE 0 spring closes
(function 3 and 4 only)
7 Piston 2" (NPT)
4 3/2-w ay, mixing 1 spring opens (function 6 only) 8 Piston 3" (NPT)
  3 double acting 9 Piston 5" (NPT)
7. Springs 8. 9. Packing 10
.
Temperature
version
11
.
Accessories 12
.
Special versions
- Standard
(1 spring)
- w ithout
signif icance
- Standard - Standard - No accessories S Special versions
2 2 springs H High temperature
version
1 Electrical position indicator w ith
one sw itch
V Viton exterior lip
sealing
2 Electrical position indicator w ith
tw o sw itches
3 Manual emergency operation
4 Additional manual operation
5 Stroke limitation
6 Pilot valve DN 2, 230 V AC
7 Pilot valve DN 2, 24 V DC
K Electr. position indicator compact
M Position indicator w ith tw o ind.
sw itch 10 - 36 V DC (PNP)
P Position indicator w ith one ind.
sw itch 10 - 36 V DC (PNP)
T Position indicator compact,
inductive 10 - 30 V DC (PNP)
Ordering example: 7081/025V352007- - - - 7: